Sant Jagnade Maaharaj Shikshan Mandal's

Arts, Commerce College Khapar Tal-Akkalkuwa Dist-Nandurbar (Maharashtra)

RAGGING CURR COMME

ANTI-RAGGING COMMITTEE

Minutes of opening meeting 2020-21

Due to Covied 19 Pandamic meeting not conducted in regular terms

•Co-ordinator Prof.D.T.Surywanshi Directoer of Phy.Eduction Mobail – 9423496522

Members

•Shri.B.C.Chaudhari Non Teaching Representative Mobail – 9421315777

•Miss Anita Padvi Teacher Representative Mobail – 9405798853

•Ku.Kinjal Vikas Chaudhari Student Representative Mobail -



S. J. M. S. M. Arts & Com. Senior College Khapar Tal. Akkalkuwa Dist. Nandurbar

Sant Jagnade Maaharaj Shikshan Mandal's

Arts, Commerce College Khapar Tal-Akkalkuwa Dist-Nandurbar (Maharashtra)

RAGGING CURR COMME

ANTI-RAGGING COMMITTEE

Date of Meeting

Minutes of opening meeting 2020-21 :- 14/06/2020

Venue

:- Satpuda Hall S.J.M.S.M.S.Arts and Commerce College Khapar

Agenda

•Last meeting minutes / Proceeding reading and approve it.

•Discutation of Anti Ragging Committees work.

•Prevantation of students ragging and give him hushall free atmospire

•Students counseling cell is functioning in the college mentoring of students is also followed in

the institution.



Signature

S. J. M. S. M. urts & Com. Senior College Khapar Tal. Akkalkuwa Dist. Nandurbar

Sant Jagnade Maaharaj Shikshan Mandal's Arts, Commerce College Khapar Tal-Akkalkuwa Dist-Nandurbar (Maharashtra) Anti-ragging committee

 Co-ordinator Prof.D.T.Surywanshi **Directoer of Phy.Eduction** Mobail - 9423496522

Members •Shri.B.C.Chaudhari Non Teaching Representative Mobail - 9421315777

•Miss Anita Padvi **Teacher Representative** Mobail - 9405798853

•Ku.Kinjal Vikas Chaudhari **Student Representative** Mobail -

Aradui Rehaudhaei



S. J. M. S. M. urts & Com. Senior College Khapar Tal. Akkalkuwa Dist. Nandurbar